
General 

Clickview: https://www.clickview.com.au/ 

Concord Infiniti https://cairnsshs.concordinfiniti.com/login  

STILE https://stileapp.com/login  

Wheelers ePlatform https://cairnsshs.wheelers.co/  

State Library of Queensland https://www.slq.qld.gov.au/  

EndNote https://access.clarivate.com/login?app=endnote 

Turnitin http://turnitin.com  

Kahoot http://getkahoot.com  

Padlet http://padlet.com  

Quizlet http://quizlet.com  

Canva https://www.canva.com/   

Survey Monkey http://surveymonkey.com  

My Career Match http://www.mycareermatch.com.au  

My Future http://myfuture.edu.au  

Education perfect https://www.educationperfect.com/app/#/login 

Testmoz https://testmoz.com/  

Voki https://l-www.voki.com/  

My EdOnline https://www.myedonline.com/  

VIA Institute on Character https://www.viacharacter.org/ 

Book Creator https://bookcreator.com/ 

Brake http://www.brake.org.au/  

Queensland Curriculum & Assessment Authority https://www.qcaa.qld.edu.au/ 

QTAC https://www.qtac.edu.au/   

Creative Hub Academy Fashion illustration with photoshop 

http://www.creativehubacademy.com/fashion-illustration-with-photoshop/  

Digital Technology and STEM 

Scratch https://scratch.mit.edu/      

Code Academy https://www.codecademy.com/  

Code Org https://code.org/ 

Grok Learning https://groklearning.com/ 
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Sphero edu https://edu.sphero.com/   

Australasian Drilling Institute https://drillinginstitute.com/   

Lynda.com https://www.lynda.com/ 

Online Safety Training for Schools https://onguardv3.com.au/  

Blue Dog Training https://bluedogtraining.com.au/   

Autodesk: Education Community http://www.autodesk.com/education/home    

Revit City https://www.revitcity.com/index.php   

Geniventure https://learn.concord.org/geniventure   

AutoDesk Fusion 360 https://www.autodesk.com.au/products/fusion-360/overview   

DroneBlocks https://www.droneblocks.io/  

Digital Textbook Resources 

ReadCloud https://www.readcloud.com/  

JacPlus LearnOnhttps://www.jacaranda.com.au/learnon/ 

Oxford Digital https://www.oxforddigital.com.au/ 

Cambridge Go https://www.cambridge.edu.au/go/ 

NelsonNet https://www.nelsonnet.com.au/ 

Pearson Places https://www.pearsonplaces.com.au/  

 

Humanities 

Chart Tool http://www.onlinecharttool.com/  

Google Earth https://www.google.com.au/earth/  

Inthinking Subject Sites https://www.thinkib.net/  

Australian Stock Exchange www.asx.com.au 

English 

Word Flyers http://wordflyers.com.au 

Studyladder  https://www.studyladder.com.au/?lc_set 

Vocabulary.com https://www.vocabulary.com/  

Literacy Planet https://www.literacyplanet.com/au/  

Hospitality, Nutrition and Health 

Australian Training Products eCoach Virtual Campus https://moodle.futuraonline.com.au 

Australian Children’s Education & Care Quality Authority https://www.acecqa.gov.au/nqf/national-

quality-standard  
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MiHaven https://mihaven.learnlogin.com.au/users/sign_in 

Cairns Training Academy https://www.cta.qld.edu.au/login  

Binnacle Training https://www.binnacletraining.com.au/  

Digital Fashion https://digitalfashionpro.com/  

Music  

The Conversation https://theconversation.com/au   

Australian Youth Orchestra https://www.ayo.com.au/  

Strong Songs podcast https://strongsongspodcast.com/  

Limelight Magazine https://www.limelightmagazine.com.au/  

Sibellius https://www.avid.com/sibelius  

Auralia https://auralia.cloud/login  

Maths 

Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/  

Desmos https://www.desmos.com/  

Maths Online https://www.mathsonline.com.au/  

Homestyler https://www.homestyler.com/  

Geogebra https://www.geogebra.org/  

Socrative https://www.socrative.com/  
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